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MAIN ENTRANCE

Basement

1. Balassa room

2. Cloack room for the scrub
suits

3. Ambulance (basement)

4. Changing room

Ground floor

Students Office
Dollinger room
Ambulance (ground floor)

Classroom
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1st floor

11. Ward (1 right)
12. Ward (1 left)
13. Doctor’s room

14. Doctor’s room

2nd floor

15.
16.
17.
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19.

Libary

Subintensive

Operating room (1, 2, 3)
Intensive

Operating room (4,5,6)



